
2014 PVS House of Delegates Representatives 
* Please review your club's HOD Rep. If it has changed please email Terri Marlin at terripvs@verizon.net 

Club Name Email

AAC Evan Stiles estile@arlingtonva.us

ANSC Tien Nguyen nguyen_tien00@yahoo.com

ASA Bob Walker coachraw@aol.com

AU Mark Davin markdavin@american.edu

BTSC Jon Rogers jrogers1126@ymail.com

BWST Mike Kraeuter coachmike@pvbluewave.com

CSC Mike Clark mclark@marymount.edu

DCPR Robert Green robert.green@dc.gov

DRAG Lisa Zhao dragonswim@outlook.com

DSS Jae Yang dreamshark2010@hotmail.com

ERSC Elvin Foreman eliteraysswim@gmail.com

FAST Robert Davis casports2000@aol.com

FBST Mark Murray mmurray@fbswim.org

FGAC Dave Hardy fgac@earthlink.net

FISH Matthew Pelletier mpelletier@pvfish.org

GMU

GWU

HACC Bruce Andersend bruce.andersen@swimhacc.org

JCCW Teo Albu teoa@jccnv.org

JFD Joe Flaherty joeadolfin@aol.com

LCL Scott Bryant sbryant@lowellschool.org

LMAC Heather Purk hpurk@lifetimefitness.com

MAC Mun Young Joung moonswimclub@gmail.com

MACH Dan Jacobs dan@machineaquatics.com

MAKO Heather Haddock makoswimming@aol.com

MSSC Lynne Gerlach gerlach@msscswimming.com

NCAP Tom Ugast tugast@nationscapitalswimming.com

OCCS Aaron Dean gm@swimoccs.org

PAC John Venit dpws@aol.com

PGKS Beth Sellers bksellers@comcast.net

PGPR Timothy DeLucia timothy.delucia@pgparks.com

PM Kevin Mallon coach.kmallon@gmailcom

RIPS Shandra Richardson riptideswimteam@yahoo.com

RMSC Mark Eldridge meldridg@verizon.net

RY Christie Zindler markandchristie@cox.net

SDS Rory Lewis coach_rory_lewis@usa.net

SNOW Teresa Pliuskaitis teresameike@aol.com

SSCT Chris Park coachchris@streamlineswimclub.com

TANK Lance Page lancepage@sharktankracingsquad.com

TIBU Jorge Silva jds@swimtibu.com

TOLL John Tollefson jtollefson@tollefsonswimming.com

UMAC Carrie Tupper ctupper@umd.edu

VLAC Clayton Joyner vlacswim@gmail.com
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YASD Soloman Robinson swimsol@gmail.com

YORK Parker Ramsdell pramsdell1984@gmail.com

YSS Stephanie Shepard stephanie.shepard@ymcadc.org
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